
Tallinna TV 10 OS III-IV etapp 

20. mai 2011, Kadrioru staadion 

PV ketas 
1. Martin Grištšuk 10.07.97 Karjamaa G/Audentes 49,20 
2. Georg Kaspar Räni 12.05.97 Audentes 35,84 
3. Eduard Ülevain 4.02.97 Tall. 21. Kool/ Leksi 44 32,32 
4. Ruslan Degtjar 7.01.98 Tall. Mahtra G/Kronvaht 26,84 
5. Valentin Stennikov 30.07.97 Tall. Humanitaarg/KJK Juunior 21,29 
v.a. Artjom Nikitin 14.01.96 KJK Juunior 60,44 
 
PN  ketas 
1. Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.1999 Harkujärve kool/Leksi 44 22,20 
2. Andrei Kisseljov 31.08.2000 Kuristiku G/KJK Juunior 16,70 
 
TV ketas 
1. Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.97 Tall. Lasnamäe Vene L/KJK Juunior 31,55 
2. Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 KSG/Leksi 44 20,94 
3. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.98 TLG/KJK Juunior 18,53 
 

25. mai, ESS Kalev Keskstaadion 
 
PV pall 
1. Martin Grištšuk 10.02.97 Karjamaa G/Audentes 68,47 
2. Eduard Ülevain 4.02.97 Tall. 21. K./Leksi 44 47,96 
3. Pavel Zilin 11.07.98 Tall. Kalev /TTRK 46,32 
4. Markus Tamm 23.05.98 GAG/SK Fortis 46,10 
5. Nikita Sutskov 27.06.97 SK Juunior 42,70 
6. Ruslan Diktjar 7.01.98 Tall. Mahtra G/Kronvaht 38,89 
7. Valentin Stennikov 30.06.97 Tall. HG/SK Juunior 35,28 
8. Jaan Pistugin  30.12.98 Tall. Kalev 33,70 
9. Zenja Matlahov 30.05.98 Tall. Mahtra G/Kronvaht 32,26 
10. Janar Janovski 17.04.97 SK Fortis 31,78 
11. Karl-Erik Laid 22.11.97 Kadrioru Saksa G/SK Fortis 28,10 
12. Ilja Griskov 6.07.98 Tall. Mahtra G/ Kronvaht 26,00 
 
PV 1000 m 
1. Dmitri Kondratjev 7.02.97 SK Juunior 3.12,5 
2. Martin Grištšuk 10.02.97 Karjamaa G/Audentes 3.14,8 
3.Eduard Ülevain 4.02.97 Tall. 21 K. /Leksi 44 3.21,7 
4. Markus Tamm 23.05.98 GAG/SK Fortis 3,31,0 
5. Valentin Stennikov 30.06.97 Tall. HG/SK Juunior 3.45,9 
6. Jaan Pistugin 30.12.98 Tall. Kalev 3.47,5 
7. Ilja Griskov 6.07.98 Tall. Mahtra G/Kronvaht 3.59,6 
8. Karl Erik Laid 22.11.97 KSG/SK Fortis 4.10,0 
 
PN pall 
1. Albert Saar 12.01 2000 VHK 50,50 
2. Karl Erik Laanet 17.03.99 TTG/Audentes 49,99 
3. Kristjan Joosep Jalakas 16.08.99 SF Fortis 47,88 
4. Henri Sten Vainola 13.03.9 Tall. Inglise K/SK Fortis 46,44 
5. Martin Janovski 14.09.99 SK Fortis 40,39 
6. Jan Hartvig Ruben 11.03.99 Pirita MG/SK Fortis 40,38 
7. Andrei Kisseljov 31.08.2000 Tall. Kuristiku G/SK Juunior 40,00 
8. Lev Smolikov 27.07.2000 Ehte HG/Tall. Klaev 38,82 
9. Martin Täht  1999 SK Fortis 38,17 
10. Daniel Lavrinenko 12.07.99 TTRK/Tall. Kalev 37,88 
11. Kevin Tinnuri 4.09.00 Vaba Waldorfkool/SK Fortis 37,65 
12. Laur Hans Kristjan 30.07.2000 SK Lindon 37,20 
13. Igor Andrejev  2.08.2001 Linnamäe Vene L/ 36,22 
14. Oliver Pikani 14.05.2000 Vaba Waldorfkool/SK Fortis 35,07 



15. Gregor Nepste 30.-06.00 J.Westholmi G/SK Fortis 34,97 
16. Nikita Sisikin 9.11.99 SK Juunior 34,67 
17. Georg Matjashov  20.10.99 TTRK/Tall. Kalev 32,71 
18. Nils Igeby 2.08.00 SK Fortis 27,48 
19. Kristjan Aru 15.04.01 Vaba Waldorfkool/SK Fortis 26,20 
20. Hendry Valing 2.04.00 Vaba Waldorfkool/SK Fortis 25,64 
21. Jevgeni Khiznjak 1.04.02 SK Juunior 25,08 
22. Artjom Sisikin 2.05.2003 SK Juunior 24,11 
 
PN 1000 m 
1. Karl Erik Laanet 99 TTG/Audentes 3.32,0 
2. Kaarel Jaan Kadarik  00 VHK 3.34,5 
3. Nikita Sisikin 9.11.99 SK Juunior 3.34,8 
4. Kristjan Joosep Jalakas  16.08.99 SK Fortis 3.39,9 
5. Laur Hans Kristjan 30.07.00 SK Lindon 3.43,9 
6. Igor Andrejev 2.08.01 Linnamäe Vene L/ 3.46,7 
7. Andrei Kisseljov  31.08.00 Kuristiku G/SK Juunior 3.49,7 
8. Jan Hertvig Ruuben 11.03.99 Pirita MG/SK Fortis 3.57,9 
9. Georg Matjashov 20.10.99 TTR/Tall. Kalev 3.58,9 
10. Jaan Aleksander Konze 99 VHK 4.00,6 
11. Nils Igeby 2.08.00 SK Fortis 4.05,2 
12. Gregor Nepste 30.06.00 J.Westholmi G/SK Fortis 4.14,9 
13. Oliver Pikani 14.05.00 Vaba Waldorfkool/SK Fortis 4.19,6 
14. Jevgeni Khiznjak 1.04.02 SK Juunior 4.21,4 
15. Daniel Lavrinenko 12.07.99 TTRK/Tall. Kalev 4.23,7 
16. Kevin Tinnuri 4.09.00 Vaba Waldorfkool/SK Fortis 4.36,3 
17. Kristjan Aru 15.04.01 Vaba Waldorfkool/SK Fortis 4.36,8 
18. Hendry Valing 2.04.00 Vaba Waldorfkool/SK Fortis 5.00,0 
 
TV pallivise 
1. Kriss-Marie Ploompuu 30.06.97 Tall. Kristiine G/Audentes 53.40 
2. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.98 TLG/SK Juunior 42,86 
3. Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.97 TLVL/SK Juunior 40,58 
4. Marian Metsar 13.03.97 Audentes 38,93 
5. Erika Demjanjuk 8.06.97 TLVG/SK Juunior 36,38 
6. Kelly Põld 18.12.97 SK Lindon 35,81 
7. Lisette Anett Tegelmann 4.04.98 SK Fortis 35,58 
8. Annabel Rämmal 1.01.l98 Tall. 21. K/SK Fortis 35,27 
9. Darja Smirnova 3.10.97 TLVG/SK Juunior 35,10 
10. Daina Veselova 4.02.98 TTRK/Tall. Kalev 29,93 
11. Aiswl Agajeva 25.08.97 Laagna G/Tall. Kalev 20,47 
12. Elizabeth Truve 24.03.97 Tall. 21. K/Tall. Kalev 20,44 
13. Diana Stserbinina 14.05.98 THG/Tall. Kalev 19,58 
14. Stella Karema  29.09.98 Rahumäe PK/Tall. Kalev 15,96 
15. Aleksandra Voronenko 13.11.98 Tall. Kalev 14,67 
 
TV 600 m 
1. Elis-Helen Starkopf 29.09.97 Tall. Rahumäe PK/Nõmme 1.50,0 
2. Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.97 TLVL/SK Juunior 1.50,4 
3. Anna Borissova 18.10.97 Tall. Läänemere G/Kronvaht 1.50,7 
4. Karia Kabrits 7.01.97 Tall. Õismäe Vene L/Tall. Kalev 1.51,3 
5. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.98 TLG/SK Juunior 1.58,1 
6. Sifia Fedorenko 26.04.97 Tall. Mustjõe G/Tall. Kalev 1.58,5 
7. Elizabeth Truve 24.03.-97 Tall. 21. Kool/Tall. Kalev 2.00,1 
8. Karina Kalinina 14.06.97 Tall. Mustjõe G/Tall. Kalev 2.00,5 
9. Diana Stserbinina 14.05.98 Tall. HG/Tall. Kalev 2.04,6 
10. Darja Smirnova 3.10.97 Lasnamäe Vebe G/SK Juunior 2.05,4 
11. Kelly Põld 18.12.97 SK Lindon 2.08,0 
12. Lisette Anett Tegelmann 4.04.98 SK Fortis 2.10,3 
13. Diana Veselova 4.02.98 TTRK /Tall. Klaev 2.13,2 
14. Aisel Agejeva 25.08.97 Tall. Laagna G/Tall. Kalev 2.16,9 
15. Aleksandra Voronenko 13.11.96 Tall. Kalev 2.20,1 
16. Erika Demjanjuk 8.06.97 Lasnamäe Vene G/SK Juunior 2.25,9 



17. Stella Karema  29.09.98 Rahumäe PK/ Tall. Kalev 2.26,3 
18. Anastasija Filippenko 14.12.98 TTRK/Tall. Kalev 2.27,3 
19. Liza vabistsevits 12.06.98 TMHG/Tall. Kalev 2.28,4 
20. Annabel Rämmal 1.01.98 Tall.21. K/SK Fortis 2.39,2 
 
TN pallivise 
1. Zarina Netsiporuk 31.03.99 SK Juunior 36,04 
2. Carina Pullerits 05.04.99 SK Audentes 35.98 
3. Tuli Vooglaid 2.10.00 TSG/Nõmme 35,85 
4. Karoliina Esop 8.11.98 SK Fortis 35.06 
5. Liina Valk 11.07.99 Tall. Ühisg/SK Fortis 30,96 
6. Eliise-Triin Raun 7.05.00 SK Lindon 30,79 
7. Carina-Renne Valdek 7.02.01 SK Lindon 29,95 
8. Johanna Kesküla 24.09.99 SK Fortis 29,58 
9. Katre Aasjärv 21.12.98 SK Fortis 29,13 
10. Kesnja Oleinik 30.01.03 TLVL/SK Juunior 27,60 
11. Ege-Teili Oja 14.05.00 Tall. Õismäe G/Nõmme 27,34 
12. Valeria Volkova 1.03.99 Tall,. Mustjõe G/Tall. Kalev 25,75 
13. Alina Maksimova 7.01.99 SK Juunior 25,51 
14. Fanny Lamp 29.01.99 SK Fortis 23,90 
15. Nadezda Gritskevich 18.01.99 Tall. Kesklinna  Vene G/Tall. Kalev 23,74 
16. Rebecka Herzmann 17.07.99 SK Fortis 22,16 
17. Silvia Säinast 6.01.00 SK Lindon 21.79 
18. Arina Sidorenko 7.12.99 SK Juunior 21,48 
19. Diana Sarton 4.03.00 SK Juunior 19,30 
20. Mariel Seaver 26.04.99 Tall. Ühisg/SK Fortis 18,48 
21. Sonja-laura Suik 4.05.99 Aegviidu kool/SK Fortis 17,20 
22. Paula Mõik 16.10.00 Tall. 21.- K/SK Fortis 16,16 
23. Anita Petuhh 15.01.02 SK Juunior 15,17 
24. Anastasia Gaidar 10.03.99 Tall. Kesklinna Vene G 13,48 
25. Linda Mai Vahtra 9.03.99 Tall. Arte G/SK Fortis 13,41 
26. Elisabeth Kiik 20.11.99 Tall. Ühisg/SK Fortis 12,52 
 
TN 600 m 
1. Nadezda Gritskevich 18.01.99 Tall. Kesklinna Vene G/Tall. Kalev 1.56,7 
2. Valeria Volkova 1.03.99 Tall. Mustjõe G/Tall.. Kalev 1.58,5 
3. Monika Mitina 10.01.99 Tall. Õismäe Vene L/Tall. Kalev 2.02,4 
4. Jennifer Pavlov 5.02.01 TIK/Nõmme 2.04,0 
5. Lisette Ploomipuu 8.05.00 SLK Lindon 2.07,1 
6. Zarina Netsiporuk  31.03.99 SK Juunior 2.08,2 
7. Arina Sidorenko 7.12.99 SK Juunior 2,09,5 
8. Silvia Säinast 6.01.00 SK LIndon 2.10,0 
9. Limda Mai Vahtra    9.03.99 Tall. Arte G/SK Fortis 2.11,7 
10. Carina Pullerits 5.04.99 Audentes 2.11,9 
11. Carina-Renne Valdek 7.02.01 SK Lindon 2.14,1 
12. Ege-Teili Oja 14.05.00 Tall.Õismäe G/Nõmme 2.17,6 
13. Eliise-Triin Raun 7.05.00 SK Lindon 2.18,1 
14. Sonja-Laura Suik 4.05.99 Aegviidu K/SK Fortis 2.18,9 
15. Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03 TLVL/SK Juunior 2.24,4 
16. Elisabeth Kiik 20.11.99 Tall. Arte G/SK Fortis 2.24,7 
17. Anastasia Gaidar 10.03.99 Tall. Kesklinna  Vene G 2.28,1 
18. Paula Mõik 16.10. 00 Tall. 21. K/SK Fortis 2.30,6 
19. Jana Lipovskihh 7.02.00 TTRK/Tall . Kalev 2.30,9 
20. Polina Zahharenkova 8.01.00 TTRK/Tall. Kalev 2.34,7 
21. Diana Sarton 4.03.00 SK Juunior 2.36,0 
22. Aleksandra Timakova 9.08.02 Tall. 52.KK./Talll. Kalev 2.39,8 
23. Anita Petuhh 15.07.02 SK Juunior 2.40,2 
24. Hanne Tõnts 2.01.00 Kivimäe PK /Nõmme 2.45,9 
25. Mariel Seaver 26.04.99 Tall. Ühig/SK Fortis 2.47,8 
26. Anna Tolmatsova 22.09.00 TTRK/Tall. Kalev 2.56,0 
 
 
Peakohtunik M. Miss, korraldaja K. Seinberg 


